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Google IT Services India

11th-12th Floor, Carina-west Tower,

Bagmane Constellation Business Park

BENGALURU

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2023

Emp Code 874049 Emp Name Nilanjana Lodh

Department GCP Storage Cost Centre 8099389000 PF No. PYKRP23453490000014
253

Location Bangalore Designation Software Engineer ESI No.

UAN 101335378498 EPS No. PAN XXXXXX188P

Date of Joining 06-Jul-2020 Bank A/c No. 038801004326 PRAN

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

Basic Arrears

House Rent Allowance

House Rent Allowance Arrears

Special Allowance

Special Allowance Arrears

Annual Bonus

On call Bonus

GSUs Income

25,892.00

0.00

10,357.00

0.00

28,482.00

0.00

3,39,000.00

0.00

1,46,565.00

2,26,558.00

71,204.00

90,623.00

28,482.00

2,49,214.00

78,324.00

3,39,000.00

64,638.00

1,46,565.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Repay Google

GSUs Deductions

GSUs - Taxes at broker

Labour Welfare Fund

Medical Insurance Top Up

Income Tax

Negative Salary Adjustment

3,107.00

200.00

0.00

1,46,565.00

-53237.00

0.00

2,137.00

83,850.00

0.00

35,731.00

600.00

2,78,370.00

1,46,565.00

-53237.00

20.00

6,329.00

2,35,032.00

-45794.00

Total Earnings 5,50,296.00 12,94,608.00 Total Deductions 1,82,622.00 6,03,616.00

Net Pay  : Rs. 3,67,674.00

In Words: three lakh sixty seven thousand six hundred and seventy fourOnly

 NPS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION ( 0 % ) : 0.00

Note:


