

## Google IT Services India

11th-12th Floor, Carina-west Tower,
Bagmane Constellation Business Park
BENGALURU
PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2023

Emp Code	874049	Emp Name	Nilanjana Lodh	Nilanjana Lodh				
Department	GCP Storage	Cost Centre	8099389000	PF No.	PYKRP23453490000014 253			
Location	Bangalore	Designation	Software Engineer	ESI No.				
UAN	101335378498	EPS No.		PAN	XXXXXX188P			
Date of Joining	06-Jul-2020	Bank A/c No.	038801004326	PRAN				

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	25,892.00	2,26,558.00	Provident Fund	3,107.00	35,731.00
Basic Arrears	0.00	71,204.00	Professional Tax	200.00	600.00
House Rent Allowance	10,357.00	90,623.00	Repay Google	0.00	2,78,370.00
House Rent Allowance Arrears	0.00	28,482.00	GSUs Deductions	1,46,565.00	1,46,565.00
Special Allowance	28,482.00	2,49,214.00	GSUs - Taxes at broker	-53237.00	-53237.00
Special Allowance Arrears	0.00	78,324.00	Labour Welfare Fund	0.00	20.00
Annual Bonus	3,39,000.00	3,39,000.00	Medical Insurance Top Up	2,137.00	6,329.00
On call Bonus	0.00	64,638.00	Income Tax	83,850.00	2,35,032.00
GSUs Income	1,46,565.00	1,46,565.00	Negative Salary Adjustment	0.00	-45794.00
Total Earnings	5,50,296.00	12,94,608.00	Total Deductions	1,82,622.00	6,03,616.00

Net Pay: Rs. 3,67,674.00

In Words: three lakh sixty seven thousand six hundred and seventy fourOnly

NPS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTION (0%):0.00

Note:

Tue Jan 24 19:52:40 IST 2023

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form. If you have received this in error, please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.